
Installation & Assembly



N
N

N
N6

9



10 12

13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20

21 22 23

11

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9

1pc
Top board Top/Bottom support bar Upper vertical board Middle fixed shelf

Bottom board Left front leg Side board Left hind leg

Right front board Right hind leg Left vertical board Right vertical board

Vertical bar Upper back board Left/Right back board

Bottom support board Left door panel Right door panel

Middel back board

Left/Right adjustable shelf Middle adjustable shelf Middle support bar Door rail

2pcs 2pcs 1pc

2pcs 1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 1pc

2pcs

1pc 1pc

2pcs 1pc 1pc2pcs

1pc 1pc 1pc



Cam Lock Wood dowel

LED strip

4x30mm screw 3.5x14mm screw Wire buckle

4x45mm screw Laminate nails M4x18mm bolt Handle

Rail wheel

4x16mm screw

Nut Unti-dumping device

Dual-purpose screwdriver
A B C D

E F G H

I

J K L M

N O P

42 26+2pcs

12+2pcs

2pcs

T 1pc

4pcs 8+2pcs

Fixed spanner
Q R2pcs 1pc

1pc

1set

2set

4pcs

3x14mm screw Power socket
S 10+2pcs

12+2pcs8+2pcs

8+2pcs 5pcs

+ +2pcs2pcs
Cam bolt

M6x22mm Bolt

42

12+2pcs

SPARE BAG
THE SPARE BAG INCLUED EXTRA HARDWARE FOR DAMAGED 
OR MISSING SMALL HARDWARE WHILE YOU ARE ASSEMBLING.

+2



1

2

Ax8

A

D

D

D

D

Ex4

E

A x8

D x1

D x1

E x4

4

4

7

7

8



3

4

B

Bx4

Cx4

Fx4

F

B x4

C x4

F x4

D x1

D x1

D

D

4

4

7

4

4

3

3

7



5

6

A x4

B x4

C x4

D x1

4

Bx2

Bx2
Cx2

B x4

C x4

D x1

15

16

Ax2

x2
17

Bx2
Cx2

15

15

17

17

Bx2

Cx2

16

16

17

17

Cx2



7

8

Ax2

A x2

D x1

C x4

D x1

9

F x4

15

F

D

15

16

9
Fx4Cx4

9



Jx4
B

J

Bx2

B x2

D x1

J x4

D

9

10 A x12

D x1
Ax3

9

21

2
2

10 12

13 14

Ax3 Ax3

Ax3



11

12

B x12

D x1

A x8

D x1

10

10

12

12

14

14

13

13

11

11

11

11

10

Ax4

Ax4

Bx6

Bx6



Bx2

Bx2

Cx3

Cx2

13

14

Bx2

Bx2

Cx3

Cx2 B x4

C x5

D x1

B x4

C x5

D x1

9

9

4

4

11

117

14

13

10

12

19

19

11



15

12

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
x1

OR

1

1



S
S

H

16

17

D x1

J x4

A x8

13

I

H
x5

I
x1

D
x1

S
x10

Sx10

Ax8

Jx4

1

1

1

2

Hx5

P
P

P P x2P



Bx8

18

D x1

B x8

1

11

11

10

12

14 13

18

3
3

14



Gx12

Kx4

19

20

K x4

D x1

G x12

15

6

15

20
16

16



21

22

16

D x1

Q x2

T x1

1

1

Q

Q
T

Qx2

T



23

24
R

17

K x8

D x1

E x8

L x4

M x2

N x4

O x8

R x1

Lx2

M

Ox4
Ex4

E

Nx2D

D D

Lx2

L

M

Ox4

Ex4
Nx2

Kx4

Kx4

D

5

5

11

11
16

15

22 23

10

12



26

25

18

1

8

22

23



P

P

P

P

P

P

27

19

P x2

Wall

1

01

02

03

P

04

P

P

D


